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Sunday     1:30 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Mike Prinitz 7 S002 7 215 231 225 223 231 185 864 864 1
2 James Vernon 3 S001 3 218 240 240 172 231 220 863 863 2
3 Greg C. Green 7 S001 7 200 241 179 241 237 202 859 859 3
4 Peter Licata 13 S001 13 216 248 214 237 157 248 856 856 4
5 Matthew Caramante 15 S002 15 182 234 232 234 199 188 853 853 5
6 Scott Bourget 14 S001 14 207 222 199 222 211 214 846 846 6
7 Jon Lundie 4 S002 4 201 254 214 188 254 187 843 843 7
8 Jason Sleczkowski 10 S001 10 199 235 146 191 224 235 796 796 8
9 Chris Carter 1 S001 1 223 223 158 214 201 223 796 796 8

10 Cheyne Nye 3 S001 3 199 244 244 150 233 165 792 792 10
11 Josh Cook 8 S001 8 200 225 166 179 225 221 791 791 11
12 Justin Veal 5 S001 5 194 213 213 194 202 165 774 774 12
13 Josh Towne 12 S001 12 167 195 195 187 190 189 761 761 13
14 Stephen Morency 9 S001 9 193 200 200 199 193 158 750 750 14
15 Chuck Burr 15 S002 15 223 237 237 152 195 166 750 750 14
16 James Roberts 4 S001 4 190 200 200 164 198 182 744 744 16
17 Mat Torres 3 S002 3 200 206 163 206 188 176 733 733 17
18 Roger Tremblay 16 S002 16 195 199 169 196 156 199 720 720 18
19 Bill Loomis 13 S002 13 176 212 212 205 159 141 717 717 19
20 John Handy 7 S002 7 161 215 198 215 151 151 715 715 20
21 Joseph Fletcher 12 S002 12 168 194 165 194 173 182 714 714 21
22 Norman Malbaurn 15 S001 15 190 218 218 177 182 132 709 709 22
23 Nikki Fletcher 2 S001 2 182 200 180 200 170 150 700 700 23
24 Angelo L. Sauro 8 S002 8 169 186 182 177 152 186 697 697 24
25 Ernie Bourque 15 S001 15 195 200 179 166 149 200 694 694 25
26 Jason Oh 6 S001 5 169 226 122 169 226 176 693 693 26
27 Jon Charpentier 11 S002 11 175 197 197 171 149 170 687 687 27
28 Michael St. Don 1 S002 1 188 187 158 159 168 187 672 672 28
29 Sean Sullivan 11 S001 12 185 179 163 170 145 179 657 657 29
30 Traci DesRosiers 1 S002 1 146 194 150 194 162 145 651 651 30
31 Sandi Charis 11 S001 12 166 193 193 148 150 154 645 645 31
32 Lucas Posillo 14 S002 14 178 191 191 147 141 149 628 628 32
33 Jacob DesRosiers 2 S002 2 156 173 138 173 150 167 628 628 32
34 Robert Lariviere 16 S001 16 172 164 150 160 149 164 623 623 34
35 Corey Marvel 5 S002 5 187 179 165 179 149 128 621 621 35
36 Tom Charis 9 S001 9 175 171 171 106 112 136 525 525 36
37 Josh Cook 13 S002 13 200 214 173 214 159 185 731 731 101
38 Justin Veal 9 S002 9 194 223 162 175 223 167 727 727 102
39 Jason Sleczkowski 9 S002 9 199 193 170 193 163 188 714 714 103
40 Norman Malbaurn 3 S002 3 190 200 186 200 141 168 695 695 104
41 Nikki Fletcher 11 S002 11 182 191 150 162 185 191 688 688 105
42 Matthew Caramante 7 S001 7 182 206 171 159 206 142 678 678 106
43 Joseph Fletcher 1 S001 1 168 193 158 137 160 193 648 648 107
44 Jon Charpentier 13 S001 13 175 191 191 148 156 153 648 648 107
45 John Handy 6 S001 6 161 181 163 142 159 181 645 645 109
46 Sandi Charis 6 S002 6 166 173 153 169 142 173 637 637 110
47 Robert Lariviere 10 S002 10 172 182 117 182 145 166 610 610 111
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Matthew Caramante 1 5 S002 1 5 182 234 262 232 234 199 188 853 112 965 965 1 50.00
2 Josh Towne 1 2 S001 1 2 167 195 238 195 187 190 189 761 172 933 933 2 90.00
3 John Handy 7 S002 7 161 215 264 198 215 151 151 715 196 911 911 3 130.00
4 Traci DesRosiers 1 S002 1 146 194 258 150 194 162 145 651 256 907 907 4 90.00
5 Greg C. Green 7 S001 7 200 241 251 179 241 237 202 859 4 0 899 899 5 50.00
6 Joseph Fletcher 1 2 S002 1 2 168 194 236 165 194 173 182 714 168 882 882 6 30.00
7 Jon Lundie 4 S002 4 201 254 263 214 188 254 187 843 3 6 879 879 7 30.00
8 Mike Prinitz 7 S002 7 215 231 231 225 223 231 185 864 864 864 8 30.00
9 James Vernon 3 S001 3 218 240 240 240 172 231 220 863 863 863 9

1 0 Angelo L. Sauro 8 S002 8 169 186 227 182 177 152 186 697 164 861 861 1 0 234.00
1 1 Scott Bourget 1 4 S001 1 4 207 222 225 199 222 211 214 846 1 2 858 858 1 1 50.00
1 2 Jason Oh 6 S001 5 169 226 267 122 169 226 176 693 164 857 857 1 2 50.00
1 3 Peter Licata 1 3 S001 1 3 216 248 248 214 237 157 248 856 856 856 1 3 30.00
1 4 Bill Loomis 1 3 S002 1 3 176 212 246 212 205 159 141 717 136 853 853 1 4
1 5 Jacob DesRosiers 2 S002 2 156 173 227 138 173 150 167 628 216 844 844 1 5
1 6 Jason Sleczkowski 1 0 S001 1 0 199 235 246 146 191 224 235 796 4 4 840 840 1 6
1 7 Justin Veal 5 S001 5 194 213 229 213 194 202 165 774 6 4 838 838 1 7
1 8 Cheyne Nye 3 S001 3 199 244 255 244 150 233 165 792 4 4 836 836 1 8
1 9 Josh Cook 8 S001 8 200 225 235 166 179 225 221 791 4 0 831 831 1 9
2 0 Jon Charpentier 1 1 S002 1 1 175 197 232 197 171 149 170 687 140 827 827 2 0
2 1 James Roberts 4 S001 4 190 200 220 200 164 198 182 744 8 0 824 824 2 1
2 2 Sandi Charis 1 1 S001 1 2 166 193 237 193 148 150 154 645 176 821 821 2 2
2 3 Stephen Morency 9 S001 9 193 200 217 200 199 193 158 750 6 8 818 818 2 3
2 4 Nikki Fletcher 2 S001 2 182 200 228 180 200 170 150 700 112 812 812 2 4
2 5 Chris Carter 1 S001 1 223 223 223 158 214 201 223 796 796 796 2 5
2 6 Norman Malbaurn 1 5 S001 1 5 190 218 238 218 177 182 132 709 8 0 789 789 2 6
2 7 Roger Tremblay 1 6 S002 1 6 195 199 214 169 196 156 199 720 6 0 780 780 2 7
2 8 Robert Lariviere 1 6 S001 1 6 172 164 202 150 160 149 164 623 152 775 775 2 8
2 9 Mat Torres 3 S002 3 200 206 216 163 206 188 176 733 4 0 773 773 2 9
3 0 Michael St. Don 1 S002 1 188 187 209 158 159 168 187 672 8 8 760 760 3 0
3 1 Sean Sullivan 1 1 S001 1 2 185 179 204 163 170 145 179 657 100 757 757 3 1
3 2 Lucas Posillo 1 4 S002 1 4 178 191 223 191 147 141 149 628 128 756 756 3 2
3 3 Ernie Bourque 1 5 S001 1 5 195 200 215 179 166 149 200 694 6 0 754 754 3 3
3 4 Chuck Burr 1 5 S002 1 5 223 237 237 237 152 195 166 750 750 750 3 4
3 5 Corey Marvel 5 S002 5 187 179 202 165 179 149 128 621 9 2 713 713 3 5
3 6 Tom Charis 9 S001 9 175 171 206 171 106 112 136 525 140 665 665 3 6
3 7 John Handy 6 S001 6 161 181 230 163 142 159 181 645 196 841 841 101
3 8 Joseph Fletcher 1 S001 1 168 193 235 158 137 160 193 648 168 816 816 102
3 9 Sandi Charis 6 S002 6 166 173 217 153 169 142 173 637 176 813 813 103
4 0 Nikki Fletcher 1 1 S002 1 1 182 191 219 150 162 185 191 688 112 800 800 104
4 1 Justin Veal 9 S002 9 194 223 239 162 175 223 167 727 6 4 791 791 105
4 2 Matthew Caramante 7 S001 7 182 206 234 171 159 206 142 678 112 790 790 106
4 3 Jon Charpentier 1 3 S001 1 3 175 191 226 191 148 156 153 648 140 788 788 107
4 4 Norman Malbaurn 3 S002 3 190 200 220 186 200 141 168 695 8 0 775 775 108
4 5 Josh Cook 1 3 S002 1 3 200 214 224 173 214 159 185 731 4 0 771 771 109
4 6 Robert Lariviere 1 0 S002 1 0 172 182 220 117 182 145 166 610 152 762 762 110
4 7 Jason Sleczkowski 9 S002 9 199 193 204 170 193 163 188 714 4 4 758 758 111
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